

CAMPING DU VAL D'AUTHIE
RENTING A MOBILE 2026
 03.21.47.14.27
 campingduvaldauthie.fr

Renting a mobile weekly, arrival on Saturday from 4.00 p.m. until the next Saturday 10 a.m. :

<u>Period</u> *(bank holidays not included)::	<u>Rate up to 4 people</u> :	<u>Rate up to 6 people</u> :
from 27/03/2026 until 31/05/2026	450 €	550 €
from 01/06/2026 until 27/06/2026	550 €	650 €
from 27/06/2026 until 18/07/2026	790 €	890 €
from 19/07/2026 until 22/08/2026	820 €	920 €
from 23/08/2026 until 26/08/2026	650 €	750 €
from 27/08/2026 until 27/09/2026	450 €	550 €
Accommodation Guarantee	250 €	250 €
Cleaning Guarantee	80 €	80 €

Renting a mobile for the weekend (only before July or after August) :

	<u>Rate up to 4 people</u> :	<u>Rate up to 6 people</u> :
2 nights weekend (from Friday 6pm until Sunday 4.30pm)	280 €	380 €
3 nights weekend (from Friday 6pm until Monday 4.30pm)	350 €	450 €
4 nights weekend (from Thursday 6pm until Monday 4.30pm)	400 €	500 €
Accommodation Guarantee	250 €	250 €
Cleaning Guarantee	80 €	80 €

* Bank holidays rate: 80€ per night for 4 people and 100€ per night for 6 people

BOOKING ONLINE (campingduvaldauthie.fr) or CALL US !

You can call or send us an email to check the availabilities. We will then send you (by post service or email) your tenancy agreement that should be returned to us signed with a 25% deposit of the rate (50€ minimum for the weekend) an administrative fee of €15 applies for all reservations. We will also ask you two guarantee cheques (250€ for the accommodation and 70€ for the cleaning) that will be returned to you 8 days after your stay, after any deduction in case of incident or broken material.

BOOKING AT THE VAL D'AUTHIE : RESERVATION CARD

NAME : _____

Full Address : _____

Post Code : _____ City : _____ Phone : _____

Week from ____/____/2026 to ____/____/2026

How many people : _____ adults _____ children _____

Pet (1 per mobile) : _____

Payment : check cash

How did you find us _____